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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report _ From Date: 12-Mar-1 T Date: 12/3/10
. n
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

12-Mar-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur  PK[ Civ MA 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
12-Mar-10 9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL  Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
12-Mar-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 I A ©On Ac. 150
12-Mar-10 9:00 2813 Latha PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 [ A On Ac. 130
12-Mar-10 9:00 2814 Akbar PKL  cCIv MaA 275 18:00 1T A On Ac. 273
[2-Mar-10  9:00 2800 Mohan PKL  Clv HM 300G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
12-Mar-10° 9:00 2892 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
12-Mar-10 9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac, 150
12-Mar-10 9:00 29509 Pipk; PKL  CIv FH 130 1800 I A On Ac. 130
12-Mar-10 9:00 2952 Ramgrao PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
[2-Mar-10 9:00 3228 Sanm PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
12-Mar-10 9:00 3416 Agravwail PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ae, 150
12-Mar-16 9:06 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac, 130
12-Mar-1¢ 9:00 5118 P Kajlash PEL  CIv Cco 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
12-Mar-10 9:05 280! Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
[2-Mar-10 9:05 2812 Raju PKL  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
12-Mar-10 9:065 2891 Mansaram PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
12-Mar-10  9:03 2994 Sashikala ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 b C On Ac. 130
12-Mar-16 905 2996 Samiabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 [ C On Ac. 130
12-Mar-10  9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
[2-Mar-10 9:08 2998 Chotilal ARJ Cry Ma 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
12-Ma=10  9:05 2999 Munna ARJ crv MA, 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
12-Mar-10 9:05 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
12-Mar-1¢ .05 3547 Subdhara PKL  CIV FH i30 18:00 [ A On Ac. 130
12-Mar-10 9:05 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
[2-Mar-10  9:05 3905 sanju ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
12-Mar-16 9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 273 4
12-Mar-10 9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
[2-Mar-10 9:10 3150 Panna Laj ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
12-Mar-10 9:10 3362 Surendhar ARJ crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Mar-10 9:1¢ 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 L C On Ac, 150
12-Mar-10 910 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
12-Mar-10 9:10 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
[2-Mar-19  9:10 3901 Tlalchand ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
12-Mar-16 9:10 3902 chander ARJ cry HM 300 18:00 [ C On Ag. 300
12-Mar-10 9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
I2-Mar-10  9:10 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
12-Mar-10 9:0 5124 S Arjun ARJ Crv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
12-Mar-10  9:10 5174 ranject ARJ Ctv MH 150 14:00 05 C On Ac. 75

12-Mar-1¢ 915 1022 Ballu KRI] HW MH : i CA be’W'ork 150
12-Mar-10 9:15 1750 Pavan 1 ca mork 150
12Mar-10 9:15 1754 Vimala I CA ot Work 130
[2-Mar-16 9:15 3907 guddi I C On Ac. 130
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Date in ID

12-Mar-10  9:15 4630
[2-Mar-10  9:15 4667
12-Mar-10  9:15 4958
12-Mar-10  9:15 4983
12-Mar-I0 9:15 5068
12-Mar-10 %15 5074
12-Mar-10 9:15 5115
12-Mar-10  9:15 5142
12-Mar-10 9:15 51435
12-Mar-10 9:15 5177
12-Mar-10  9:20 1274
12-Mar-10 9:20 4023
12-Mar-10 920 4666
12-Mar-10 920 4668
12-Mar-10  9:20 4801
i2-Mar-10  9:20 4942
12-Mar-10 920 4943
i2-Mar-10 920 4962
I2-Mar-10 9:20 4964
[2-Mar-10  9:20 5055
[2-Mar-10 9:20 5058
12-Mar-10 920 5959
12-Mar-1¢0 9:20 5062
12-Mar-10  9:20 5072
12-Mar-10 9:25 1026
12-Mar-10 9:25 1273
12-Mar-10 9:25 2216
12-Mar-10 9:25 3134
12-Mar-16  9:25 354]
12-Mar-10 9:25 3707
12-Mar-10 925 5120
12-Mar-10  9:25 5154
I2-Mar-10 9:25 5160
[2-Mar-10 9:25 5162
12-Mar-10  9:30 2045
12-Mar-1¢0  9:30 2046
12-Mar-10 9:30 2084
12-Mar-10  9:30 4704
12-Mar-10 9130 4965
12-Mar-10 9:30 5045
12-Mar-10 930 5164
12-Mar-10¢  9:30 5168
12-Mar-10 9:30 5169
12-Mar-10 930 5178

1OMarch, 2010

CHECKED |
CUANTITYICUS .
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ESTATES |

Name
Sunil
Radhalal
Nirmal
Raju
Jamuaabhai
Krishna Ram
T Ramanamm
Janaki Bhai
Dev Kumar
Rajesh
Syanthaiah
Evvaiah
America Bai
Bishelal
Raju
Seiyed Mahab
Husen, B
Vishwanad
Srinu
Rohit
Krishita
Raj Kumari
Eshwar
Janakibai
Shamalamma
Anjili
Ramjan
Saraswathi
Josna
> Narsingyadh
Adiseshy
rameza bagam
vijay
Deepak
A Anand
Laxmaiah
Hemant
Nitu
Rarna
Raghawani
Johan
Kumar
Milintin bai
Scbdial

nagt, MMEnager Admi,
\ _§iatEd, Hydeabad.

LI THTS

Cont

TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ARJ
MAN
Man
TRM
TRM
ADE
Man
Man
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
MAN
MAN
Man
ADI
AlB
Man
ADI
Man
AND
AND
Man
Man
ADI
AR]J
TRM
ARJ
AND
AND
AND
AlB

Type

CIv
Civ
crv
Clv
crv
crv
CIv
Crv
CIv
Clv
EAR
EAR
Crv
cry
Clv
EAR
EAR
Crv
CIv
Clv
Crv
Crv
Ctv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIv
EAR
Clv
EAR
WTP
WTPp
EAR
EAR
Civ
Cv
CIv
Ctv
WTP
WTP
WTP
Cv

Skilt

MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
co
FH
MA
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA
MH
FH
MA,
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
CO
FH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA

Wage

275
150
275
275
130
275
300
130
275
150
160
160
130
150
275
160
140
275
275
275
275
130
275
130
140
140
160
130
130
160
300
140

0

0
160
160
275
130
130
130

Out Attn

18:00 1
18:00 |
18:00 |
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 ]
18:60 1
18:00 1
14:09 G5
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 |
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 ]
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 ]
18:00 !
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
[8:00 1
18:00 1
[8:00 i
18:00 [
18:00 I
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 H
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
[8:00 1
18:00 1
[8:00 i
18:00 |
18:00 {
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CA Dept”

CA Job Work/
CA On Ac,

CA t.

CA ?p/

CA On Ac.

CA  Job Worg "
A Nil /By \-
A Nil / By v~
CA 1.

A On Ac,

A On Ac.

A On Ac,

C On Ac.

A Nil/ Byﬁ/
A Nil/ By X/
A Nit/ By \/
cA nger”

l Ploiect Mana

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

ger/

ALD NE 28T/ S

Zhgg.

T

Amount

275
150
275
275
130
275
300
130
275

75
160
160
130
150
275
160
140
275
275
275
275
130
275
130
140
140
160
130
130
160
300
140

160
160
275
130
130
130



Date In

12-Mar-10 9:30
12-Mar-1¢  9:35
12-Mar-10  9:35
12-Mar-10  9:35
[2-Mar-10  9:35
12-Mar-10  9:35
12-Mar-10  9:35
12-Mar-t0 9:35
12-Mar-10  9:35
12-Mar-10  9:35
12-Mar-1¢  9:35
12-Mar-10  9:35
12-Mar-10 9:35
12-Mar-10  9:40
12-Mar-10 9:40
[2-Mar-10  9:40
[2-Mar-10  9:40
I2-Mar-10  ©:40
12-Mar-10  9:40
12-Mar-10 9:40
12-Mar-10  9:40
12-Mar-10  9:40
[2-Mar-10 940
12-Mar-10  9:40
12-Mar-10 9:40
12-Mar-10  9:40
12-Mar-1¢ 9:45
12-Mar-t0  9:45
12-Mar-10 945
12-Mar-10  9:45
12-Mar-10¢ 9:45
12-Mar-10  9:45
12-Mar-10 9:45
12-Mar-10  9:45
[2-Mar-10  9:45
12-Mar-10  9:45
12-Mar-10 9:45
12-Mar-10  9:45
12-Mar-10  9:45
12-Mar-10 9:45
12-Mar-10  9:50
12-Mar-10 9:50
12-Mar-10  9:50
12-Mar-10 9:50

19 March, 2010

D
5179
1610
1217
3539
4048
4146
4240
4484
4485
5050
5100
5159
5161
3081
4489
4523
4573
4640
4644
4649
4780
5020
5021
5137
5207
5208
3789
3790
4744
4837
4898
4957
4980
5044
5116
5173
5190
5192
5194
5212
3233
3234
4202
4585

Name
Jayram
B RangaSwam
V Shivamma
Ismaiat
Laxmi
Bucchamma
Sayamma
Venkatramulu
Laxmi Devi
Rana anjanaya
Narasaiah
st basujet
Gagan
Ranganna
Mahadev Swa
Dhanalaxmi
HarishReddy
Tabitamma
G.Laxmi
Saraswathi
SaiKumar
S. Jayanna
Nagamma
k praveen
Praful
Kabitha
Jitnarayan
Ramprathap
Jayprakash
Ram Pyarce
Aboll Salla
Mahender

Rampal Yadav |

Pratima
Janardhan
y malla reddy
ram surane
mahinder
ramial

chandra sekhar
Srikanth
Shekhar
Lokesh
Viswanadh

=

e

QUANTITY I QtisLjbr
T
]

Ry

Cont
AIB
MAN
MAN
AJB
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
AND
AND
Man
Man
ADI
VYRR
TRM
TRM
TRM
VRR
Man
Man
VYRR
AJB
AlB
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
BSP

ALPINE ESTATES |

Type

CIv
EAR
EAR
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
WTP
WTP
EAR
EAR
Crv
ELE
Clv
CIv
Clv
ELE
EAR
EAR
ELE
CIv
Cc1v
TIL
TIL
TIL,
TiL
PAL
ELE
TiL
Civ
TIL
ELE
TIL
TIL
TiL
ELE
ELE
ELE

Skilt

MH
MH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
MA
FH
Fi4
FH
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
Ma
MA,
MA
MH
FH
co
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
HM
MA

Wage
150
160
140
273
140
140
140
160
140
140
160

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:0G0
18:00

Attn

Block

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
A

>

Payment Amount
4é;ﬁﬁf _ 150
f;xqﬁf/ 160

pt. . 140

g ept. 275
f{Deﬁf/ 140
Tob Wopt™ 140
Job Wg 140

Dept 160

“Dept 140
Jab Worb/ 140
Job Work/ 160
Nil / By 0
Nit/ By o 0
Dept. 140

/@ﬁ 160

' On Ac. 130
On Ac 250
On Ac 130
On Ac 130
On Ac 130
On Ac 250

pt. 160

1)99gf/ 140
On A 160

,45€§E;( 275

J;gpﬁ”f' 130
/De’( 300
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o
=
I
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Date
[2-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
[2-Mar-10
12-Mas-10
[2-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-19
12-Mar-10
[2-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10
12-Mar-10

In
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:5¢
9:50
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
10:00
10:00
[0:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
[0:00
[0:00
[0:00
10:00
10:00

P CHE

1D
4794
5052
5157
5158
5166
5202
5215
3108
3311
3602
3888
4045
4593
4601
4617
4385
5082
5114
5125
3134
5211
5214
3370
3692
4253
4530
4707
5078
5198
5199
5201
5203
3204

KED  f

Name
Samsheer
MD Rabbame
Suman -
Anam
Satyanarayana
hera lal
surat
Tirupathi
Syeed Fareed
aabha
Ajaz
Pramod
Ganapathi
Sachin
Rambabu
Sakeem
Azmeed
Sabeet
Jyothi ram
Sunil
Nilkant
Rabsub
GMD Shaker
Jayhad
Mustafa
KhiRodh
Pradeep
Md. Zaheer
sagar
srinu
aulaw raja
syedullah
Javed

L Wuﬂﬁ éﬁ?‘a’fﬂw( A g*«‘_‘.,«. p

19March, 2010

Cont  Type
TAN PLU
MAH  WEL
VPH ELE
VPH  ELE
RAS ELE
JAN TIL
VPH  ELE
TAN  PLY
TAN  PLU
SUN  PAl
TAN  PLU
IR PAl
IR PAIl
IR PAl
TAN  PLU
TAN  PLU
ISH PLU
tSH PLU
IR PAL
iR PAlL
SUN  PAl
iR PAI
VRR  ELE
iSH PLU
TAN  PLU
VPH ELE
VPH  ELE
ISH PLU
VEL TIL
VEL TIL
VEL TIL
VEL TIL
VEL TIL

Skili

MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA

Wage
180
250
160G
160
250
300
250
250
250
225
180
225
225
225
250
250
250
250
300
225
225
225
250
250
250
160
160
230
175
175
300
300

QOut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:0¢
18:00

1§:00

Attn Block  Payment
crea i
/-]/C On Ac
A A On Ac
Vs /A On Ac,
A caA ppt/
Aca “pep{
On Ac

Amount
180
250
160
160
250
360
250
250
250
225
180
225
225
225
250
250
250
230
300
225
225
225
250
250
250
160
160
230
175
175
300
300
175

m;e;‘: Warﬂd(}“‘f}'- 98-

ALP ME T

i

) THIES
e

gu—y

7 Paoe4 ofd

3}
-



ot 90 el 2 _Tssdly—H

NRSVER G

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-Mar-1  To Date: 13/3/10
n
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount
13-Mar-10 9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL ClIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
13-Mar-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 136 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
13-Mar-10  9:00 2734 Upendra PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Mar-10 9:00 2812 Raju PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
13-Mar-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
13-Mar-10 9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:60 1 A On Ac, 275
13-Mar-10  9:00 2892 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On A, 275
13-Mar-10 9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  C1v MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
13-Mar-10 9:00 2909 Pinki PKL  Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
13-Mar-1¢ 9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL  Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
13-Mar-10 9:00 3228 Santu PKL  CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
13-Mar-10 9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL crv MH 150 i8:00 A On Ac. 150
13-Mar-10 9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
13-Mar-10° 9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL  Clv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ag. 300
[3-Mar-10 905 2996 Samlabei ARJ Clv FH 13¢ 18:09 1 C On Ac. 130
[3-Mar-10 9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
13-Mar-10  9:05 2098 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
13-Mar-10 9:05 3494  Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
13-Mar-10  9:05 3639 Kalabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 13¢
13-Mar-10  9:05 3901 lalchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
13-Mar-10 9:05 3902 chander AR} Clv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
15-Mar-10  9:05 4467 Narendra ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
13-Mar-10~ 9:05 4494 Koutlaiah AR CIv MH {50 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
13-Mar-10  9:05 35124 S Arjun ARJ CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
13-Mar-10 9:05 5174 ranjeet ARJ Clv MH 150 1800 1 C On Ac. 15G
13-Mar-10 9:05 5175 naveen ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
13-Mar-10 9:05 5177 Rajesh ARI CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. i 50
13-Mar-10 9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 275
13-Mar-10 9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 b C On Ac. 275
13-Mar-10  9:10 2994  Sashikala ART  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
13-Mar-10 910 2999 Munna ARJ crv MA 275 1800 t C On Ac. 275
[3-Mar-10  9:10 3150 Panna Lat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 275
I3-Mar-10 910 3179 Sunithabhaj ARJ CIiv FH 130 i8:06 1 C On Ac, 130
[3-Mar-10 9:10 3362 Surendhar ARJ Clv MH 156 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
13-Mar-10 9:10 3900 gudda ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ag. 275
[3-Mar-10 9:10 3905 sanju ARJ crv MH 156 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
13-Mar-10 910 3907 guddi ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
13-Mar-10 9:10 4667 Radhaial TRM Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
I3-Mar-10  9:10 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
[3-Mar-10 9:15 4630 Sunil TRM  CIv MA 275 18:09 I A On Ac. 275
[3-Mar-10'  9:15 4666 America Baj TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
t3-Mar-10 S:15 4958 Nirmal TRM  Clv MA 275 18:00 A
13-Mar-10 9:15 4963 Raju TRM CIV ;
CERA : g
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Date
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-16
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
t3-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
[3-Mar-10
[3-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-19
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-10
13-Mar-1¢
13-Mar-19

In

215
9:15
9:13
9:13
9:15
9:15
215
9:15
9:15
9:15
2:15
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
920
920
9:20
9:20
9:25
G:25
9:25
%25
@25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:33
9:35
9:35
9:35

19 March 2010

ib

4964
5055
5058
5459
5060
5008
5072
5074
5142
5145
5187
1022
1026
1273
1274
1750
1751
1754
3133
4023
5120
5159
5161
5164
3541
3707
4048
4828
4829
4942
4943
2046
2216
3081
4484
4485
5020
5021
5154
1217
2045
2084
3539
4146

Name
Srinu
Rohit
Krishna
Raj Kumari
Rant Krishna
Jamunabhai
Janakibai
Krishna Ram
Janaki Bhai
Dev Kumar
Magnath
Ballu
Shamalamma
Anjtli
Syanthajah
Pavan
Balaji
Vimala
Dasarath
Evvaigh
Adiseshu
st basujet
Gagan
Johan
Josna
D Narsingyadh
Laxmi
Saraswathi
Kowlaiait
Seiyed Mahab
Husen. B
Laxmafah
Ramjan
Ranganna
Venkatramuly
Laxmi Devi
S. Jayanna
Nagamma
rameza bagam
V Shivamma
A Anand
Hermant
tsmaial

Bucchamma
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Cont
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
Abi
KRi
MAN
MAN
MAN
KRI
KRI
KRi
ADI
Man
ADt
AND
AND
AND
AIB
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
MAN
Man
ADI
AJB
Man

e

Type
CIv
Clv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
Crv
crv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Rw
EAR
EAR
EAR
HwW
HwW
HW
CIv
EAR
CIv
WTP
WTP
WTP
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
crv
CIv
EAR

Skill
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MA
MH
o
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH

Wage
275
275
273
130
275
130
130
275
130
275
275
150
140
140
160
150
150
130
275
160
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

0 18:60

130
160
140
140
160
160G
140
160
160
140
160
140
160
140
140
140
160
275

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00

Attn

BEE 2R R D OB O

Biock  Payment Amount

2RO 0000000
= > B G

1 CA
1 CA
1 CA
1 CA
1 CA

CA

I CA
1 CA
1 Cca

CA

1 CA

CA

1 CA
1 CcA
i CA

CA

I CA

CA

1 CA

CA

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Woy/

Job Worl

Job Wor}(/

Nil /By V.
Nil / By v,
Nil / By

5

275
275
275
130
275
i30
130
273
130
275
275
150
140
140
160
150
150
130
275
160
300
0
9
0
130
160
14
140
160
160
140
160
160
140
160
140
160
140
140
140
160
275
275
140
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Date in 1 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

13-Mar-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 [8:00 t CA On Ac. P40
I3-Mar-10 9:35 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA t. 160
13-Mar-10 9:35 4898 Aboll Salla BSP  PA] MA 225 18:00 1A * On Ac. 225
[3-Mar-10 9:35 5045 Raghawani ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
13-Mae-10  9:35 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nit/ By 0
13-Mar-10 9:35 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Ni!/Byif/ 0
13-Mar-10  9:35 5178 Sobdial AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Pt. 150
I3-Mar-10  ©:35 5179 Jayram AlB Clv MH 156G 18:00 I CA P(pt 150
13-Mar-10 9:40 3381 Tulasamma ADE Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
13-Mar-10  9:40 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI Clv FH 13G 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
13-Mar-10 9:40 4573 HarishReddy VRR ELE Ma 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
13-Mar-10 9:40 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
13-Mar-10  9:40 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
I3-Mar-1¢ 9:40 4649 Saraswathi ™M CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 136
13-Mar-10  9:40 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
13-Mar-10 9:40 4853 Kumarlal TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ag. 275
13-Mar-10  9:40 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I c On Ac, 250
13-Mar-10 9:40 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac. 250
13-Mar-10 9:40 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA Dept: 250
13-Mar-10 9:40 4965 Rama TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A Ac. 130
13-Mar-10 940 5044 Pratima ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
13-Mar-10 9:40 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 1800 I A Nil/B)?f/ ]
[3-Mar-10 940 5162 Deepak AND  wTP MH 0 18:00 I A NiE/Byy
13-Mar-10 940 5212 chandra sekhar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac.

13-Mar-10  9:45 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA m

[3-Mar-10  9:45 4704 Niw ARJ] CIv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ ,On Ac,

13-Mar-10  9:45 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac.

13-Mar-10  9:45 4798 Gouriamma ADI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

[3-Mar-10 9:45 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH le0 18:00 I A On Ac,

13-Mar-10  9:45 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac.

13-Mar-10  9:45 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept—

13-Mar-10 - 9:45 5173 ymallareddy VPH ELE Mg 160 18:00 A 4;;

13-Mar-10  9:45 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.

13-Mar-10 ~ 9:45 5194 ranal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
13-Mar-10  9:30 3108 Tirapathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA Dept’ 250
13-Mar-10  9:50 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
13-Mar-10  9:50 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
[3-Mar-10  9:50 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 230 18:00 LA On Ac. 250
13-Mar-10  9:50 4601 Sachin IR PAT MA 225 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 225
[3-Mar-10  9:50 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 230 18:00 1 CA Pzp’t/ 230
13-Mar-10  9:50 4743 Hirawar JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 I A “On Ac. 300
13-Mar-10 9:50 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
[3-Mar-10  9:50 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
13-Mae-10 9:30 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL COo 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn . Block  Payment Amount

13-Mar-10  9:50 5125 Jyothi ram iR PAI CO 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
13-Mar-10 9:50 5137 K praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/A On Ac, 160
[3-Mar-10 9:50 5188 bal raj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 ’::? On Ac. 160
13-Mar-f0  9:50 51%0 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A A On Ac. 300
13-Mar-10  ©:50 5202 hera lal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘I/A On Ag. 300
13-Mar-10 9:55 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE co 300 18:00 /I}?x On Ac. 300
13-Mar-10 9:55 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 A A On Ac. 300
13-Mar-10  9:55 3234 Shekhar VYRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 g A On Ac. 250
I13-Mar-10  9:55 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 230 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 250
I3-Mar-10 9:55 3602 asbha SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 ,//A On Ac. 225
13-Mar-t0  9:55 4045 Pramod JR PAl MA 225 18:00 }A On Ac. 225
13-Mar-10 9:55 4253 Mustafa TAN FLU MA 250 18:00 }/CA /Dﬁ‘.pt’ 250
13-Mar-10  9:35 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 225 18:00 / “On Ac. 225
13-Mar-10° 9:55 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 ._l,/CA Dept 180
13-Mar-10 9:55 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 )/A /O/np;: 250
13-Mar-10 9:55 5082 Azmeed ISH  PLU  Ma 250 18:00 XA onhc 250
[3-Mar-10  9:35 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /A- On Ac. 225
13-Mar-10 955 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAl MaA 225 18:00 ,19 On Ac 2325
[3-Mar-10  9:55 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 7 225 18:00 ATA On Ac, 225
I3-Mar-10 10:00 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 K] A On Ac, 300
13-Mar-10 10:00 3134 Saraswathi ADI Crv FH 13¢ 18:060 /l/ - On Ac 136
13-Mar-[0 10:00 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
13-Mar-10  10:00 4530 KhiRodh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 ///;/ On Ac. 160
13-Mar-10  10:00 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 J/A On Ac 160
13-Mar-1¢  10:00 5078 Md. Zaheer [SH PLU MA 250 18:00 !-./A On Ac 250
13-Mar-10 10:00 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On A¢ 250
13-Mar-10 10:00 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE Co 300 18:00 / On Ac 300
13-Mar-10  10:00 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 Vl/ﬂsk{ On Ac. 175
[3-Mar-10 10:00 5199 sring VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 l/ On Ac. 175
[3-Mar-10 10:00 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 306 18:00 A A On Ac. 300
13-Mar-[0 10:00 5201 aulawraia ~ VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 VA On Ac. 300
[3-Mar-10 10:00 5203 syedullah VEL TIL MA 3006 18:00 LA On Ac. 300
13-Mar-10 10:00 5216 ditip YPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
[3-Mar-10 10:05 4809 Umamahesh  Man EAR MH 16G 18:60 j/\ A On Ac 160
13-Mar-10 10:05 4968 Raju Man EAR MH 160 18:00 /EA On Ac. 160
i3-Mar-10  10:05 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 140 18:00 {I/CA On Ac, 146
13-Mar-10 10:05 5050 Rana anjanaya Man EAR FH 140 18:00 _l./CA On Ac, 140
13-Mar-10  10:05 5100 Narasajah Man EAR )/C On Ac. 160

13-Mar-t0 10:05 5132 Bhulaxam Man EAR

. C{\\p On Ac. 140

"~ CHECKED )
S ANTITY 1QUALITY

; Projest Manager/E 5g.
- _Aleine Estates, Hydesbady, | ALD ME 28T 28

PG AT

=7 STATES
v, 070 ACPIRE ESIRTES



N3~

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Mar-1  To Date: 14/3/10
n

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
I4-Mar-10 9:00 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
[4-Mar-10  9:00 4630 Sunil TRM  Civ MA 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
14-Mar-10 9:00 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 i A On Ac. 273
14-Mar-10  9:00 5055 Rohit TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
M-Mar-10  9:00 5058 Krishaa TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
14-Mar-10 9:00 5060 Ram Krishna TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
14-Mar-t0  9:00 3074 KrishnaRam TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
14-Mar-1¢ 9:00 5115 T Ramanamm TRM ClIv CO 300 1800 I A On Ac. 300
14-Mar-10  9:00 5141 Vasant TRM  CIy MA 275 18:00 [ A On Ac. 275
14-Mar-1¢  9:00 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Nil / By 0
14-Mar-10 9:00 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Ni[/ByV 0
14-Mar-10  9:00 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 1800 I A Nil/By}(/ ]
[4-Mar-10  9:00 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH G 18:00 1A Ni]/By\é 0
14-Mar-10 9:00 5169 Milintin baj AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By v 0
14-Mar-10  9:05 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 14¢ 18:00 1 CA (Dp(y 140
14-Mar-10 9:05 4640 Tabitamma TRM  ClV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ae, 130
14-Mar-10 9:05 4649 Saraswathi TRM  Clv FH 130 1800 1 A On Ac. 130
14-Mar-10 9:05 4666 America Bai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
l4-Mar-10 9:05 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIv MH 150 18:00 [ A On Ae, 150
14-Mar-10  9:05 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
14-Mar-10  9:05 4963 Raju TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 LA On Ac. 275
14-Mar-10  9:05 4964 Srinu TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
14-Mar-10 9:05 4965 Rama TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A
[4-Mar-10 9:05 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 I A
l4-Mar-10  9:05 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A
l4-Mar-10  9:05 3072 Janakibai TRM  Civ FH 130 18:00 I A
14-Mar-10  9:05 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  ClV FH 130 1g:00 1A
[4-Mar-10 %10 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA
14-Mar-10 9:10 1217 V Shivamme MAN EAR FH 143 18:00 1 CA
t4-Mar-10 %10 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 14G 18:00 1 CA
14-Mar-10 9:10 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
t4-Mar-10 %10 1751 Balaji KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 I CA
14-Mar-10 910 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
14-Mar-10 9:10 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
14-Mar-10  9:10 2216 Ramyjan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA
14-Mar-10 910 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA
14-Mar-10  9:10 4023 Evwvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA
14-Mar-1G ©:10 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 1800 I CA
14-Mar-10 9:10 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA
14-Mar-16 9:10 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA
14-Mar-10  9:15 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA
14-Mar-10 9:15 1022 Rally KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
14-Mar-10  9:15 1756 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
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Date In 1D Name Cent  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

[4-Mar-10 915 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 d—l/CA Jab ch/ 130
14-Mar-10 915 3789 litnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 .J/ On Ac. 300
14-Mar-10 9:15 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 K On Ac, 175
14-Mar-10  9:15 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 :1/ On Ac. 300
14-Mar-10 9:15 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 ?1/1; On Ac. : 300
14-Mar-10  9:15 4878 Ramana KRI HwW MH 130 18:00 /i/CA Job Werk 150
14-Mar-1¢  9:15 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 Qn Ac. 175
14-Mar-10 $:15 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 225 18:00 JI/A On Ac, 225
[4-Mar-10 915 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /A On Agc. 300
14-Mar-10 9:20 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 225 18:60 A/A On Ac. 225
14-Mar-10  9:20 4045 Pramod IR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
14-Mar-10 920 4593  Ganapathi IR PAT MA 225 18:00 {I/A On Ac. 225
14-Mar-10  9:20 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac,

14-Mar-10 9:20 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 M On Ac,

l4-Mar-10  9:20 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /)/CA /9/

14-Mar-1¢ 9:20 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CG 300 18:00 ﬂ On Ag,

14-Mar-10 920 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CO 300 18:00 J/A On Ac.

[4.Mar-10  9:20 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 1800 J?A /am/ 250
l4-Mar-10 920 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
14-Mar-10  9:20 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
14-Mar-10  9:20 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 ,J/A On Ac. 225
14-Mar-}0 9:20 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 225 18:00 )/A On Ac. 225
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Mar-i  To Date: 15/3/10
n

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Mar-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
15-Mar-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Mar-10  9:00 2801 Sukhcharan ARI CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
15-Mar-f0  9:00 2809 WNohare PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
15-Mar-10  9:00 289¢ Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
15-Mar-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
[5-Mar-10  9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL CIV MH 150 18:G0 1 A On Ac, 150
15-Mar-10 ©:00 2993 Kamlesh ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Ac. 275
15-Mar-10 9:00 3230 Sunita -PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Mar-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
15-Mar-10 9:00 3901 ialchand ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Mar-10 9:00 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 360 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
15-Mar-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
15-Mar-10  9:00 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
15-Mar-10  9:05 2994 Sashikala ARJ c FH 136 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Mar-10  9:05 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ag. 130
15-Mar-10  9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
i5-Mar-10 9:05 2998 Chotilal ARj Crv MA 275 1800 i C On Ac. 275
15-Mar-10 9:05 2999 Munna ARJ CLv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
15-Mar-10 9:05 3179 Sunithabhai ~ AR] CIv fH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Mar-10 9:05 3494 Sorilal ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
15-Mar-10 9:05 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Mar-10 9:05 3900 gudda ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Mar-10  9:05 3905 senju ARJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Mar-10 9:05 3907 guddi ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
15-Mar-10  9:05 4467 Narendra AR] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Mar-10  9:05 4494 Koutiaiah ARJ Ccwv MH 15G 18:00 I A On Ac.
15-Mar-10  9:10 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:60 1 A On Ac.
[5-Mar-10  9:10 4667 Radhatal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 b A On Ac.
E5-Mar-10 G:10 4668 Bishslal TRM Clv MH 130 18:00 i A On AG.
15-Mar-10 %10 4658 Nirmal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
15-Mar-1¢ ©:10 5055 Rohit TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
15-Mar-10  9:10 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Mar-10 9:10 5068 Jamusabhai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Mas-10  9:10 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
I5-Mar-10 9:10 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
15-Mar-10 910 5074 KrishnaRam TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
15-Mar-i¢  9:10 5115 TRamanamm TRM CIV Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
15-Mar-10  9:10 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 136
15-Mar-10  9:10 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 273
15-Mar-10  9:15 1022 Ballu KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job W‘gri\/ 130
15-Mar-10  9%:15 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wgr( 150
i5-Mar-10 915 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 A Job f 150
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Date
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
[5-Mar-10
I5-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
i5-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
E5-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
[5-Mar-10
t5-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
E5-Mar-10
[5-Mar-10
E5-Mar-10
F5-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
F5-Mar-10
[5-Mar-10
I5-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10

" 15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
1 5-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
15-Mar-10
1 5-Mar-10
[5-Mar-10
15-Mar-10

In

9:15
9:15
9:15
%15
9:15
9:15
%15
15
S:t5
9:15
915
9:20
G:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
.25
9:25
9:25
9:25
925
925
9:23
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
930
%:30
%:30
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D
1754
3133
3134
4023
4662
4853
4962
4964
5072
5120
5187
1217
1273
1274
2045
3081
3541
3707
4048
4240
4704
4801
5045
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2084
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4953
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5162
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1026
3984
4573
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4649
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__ CHECKED

Name
Vimala
Dasarath
Saraswathi
Evvaiah
Prakash
KumarLal
Vishwanad
Srinu
Fanakibai
Adiseshu
Magnath
V Shivamma
Anjili
Syanthaiah
A Anand
Ranganna
Josna
D .Narsingyadh
Laxmi
Sayamma
Nitu
Raju
Raghawani
k praveen
Hemant
GMD Shaker
Ismaial
R.H. Bharatwa
Raj Kumar
Ravinder
rameza bagam
st basujet
Gagan
Deepak
Johan
y malla reddy
Jayram
Shamalamma
Suwana
HarishReddy
Tabitamma
G.Laxmi
Saraswathi

SaiKumar
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Cont
KRI
ADI
ADI
Man
BSP
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
MAN
MAN
MAN
Man
Man
AlB
Man
Man
Man
AR}
ADI
AR}
VRR
ADI
VRR
AlB
NAR
NAR
VRR
Man
AND
AND

AND

AND
VPH
AlB
MAN
Man
VRR
TRM
TRM
TRM
VYRR

Type
HW
CIv
Cv
EAR
PAI
Clv
CIv
Ccv
CIv
cv
Clv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
v
EAR
EAR
EAR
Clv
CIv
CIv
ELE
CIv
ELE
CIv
WEL
WEL
ELE
EAR
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
ELE
Crv
EAR
EAR
ELE
Clv
CIv
C1v

Skill

FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
CO
MA
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH

Wage

130
275
130
160
150
275
275
275
130
300
275
140
140
i60
160
140
130
160
140
140
130
273
130
160
275
250
275
250
250
300
140

0

0

0

¢
160
150
140

0 18:00

Cut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin

Block

Payment

Dept.
Sy

Nil /By V

Nil/By Yy
Nil /By ¥~
On Ac.

Amount

130
275
130
160
150
275
275
275
130
300
275
140
140
160
160
140
130
160
140
140
130
275
130
160
275
250
275
250
250
300
140

160
150
140
140
250
130
130
130

250




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Ouwut Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Mar-10  9:30 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA FEpt. 250
15-Mar-10  9:30 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
[5-Mar-10 9:30 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
15-Mar-1¢ 930 5158 Anam VPH ELE ME 160 18:00 i A On Ac 160
15-Mar-1¢  9:30 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/B)/ 0
15-Mar-10  9:30 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By 0
15-Mar-10  9:30 5212 chandrasekhar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
15-Mar-10 935 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }pt/- 160
15-Mar-10  9:35 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac 130
15-Mar-10 935 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
15-Mar-10  ©:35 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job Wo?/ 160
15-Mar-1¢0 9:35 4523  Dhanalaxmi ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Mar-10  9:35 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
15-Mar-10  9:35 4798 Gouriamma ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Mar-10  9:35 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac,

15-Mar-f0 935 4965 Rama TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 T A On Ac.

15-Mar-10  9:35 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

15-Mar-10  9:35 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

15-Mar-10  9:35 5166 Satyanarayana: RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA De

F5-Mar-100 9:35 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA On Ac.

15-Mar-10  9:40 3233  Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.

15-Mar-1¢ 940 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac.

15-Mar-10 9:40 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

15-Mar-10  9:40 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

15-Mar-10  9:40 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I CA 26{

15-Mar-10  9:40 4045 Pramod IR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

15-Mar-10  9:40 4593  Ganapathi IR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

15-Mar-10  9:40 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.

[5-Mar-10 940 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CO 300 18:00 A On Ac.

[5-Mar-10 40 5188 bal raj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

15-Mar-10 940 5190 ram surane JAM  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CcA /pt/ 300
15-Mar-10 9:40 5202 hera lal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
15-Mar-10  9:40 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
15-Mar-10  9:45 2470 Shivanna Manr  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /Dc/ 160
15-Mar-t0  9:45 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA jpt/ 250
15-Mar-i0  9:45 406% Ram IR PAI HM 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
15-Mar-10  9:45 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA /p( 250
15-Mar-10  9:45 4809 Umamahesh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA Job WorV 160
is-Mar-10  9:45 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 £8:00 1 CA )ep’r 140
15-Mar-10 9:45 35050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /ant.’ 140
15-Mar-10 945 5100 Narasaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /cpt/ 160
15-Mar-10  9:45 5132 Bhuolaxam Man  EAR FB 140 18:00 I CA De 140
15-Mar-10 9:45 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
15-Mar-10  9:45 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv 1 C On Ac. 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Mar-10  9:45 5178 Sobdial AlB Cv MH 150 18:00 Depf. 150
I5-Mar-10  9:45 5214 Rabsub R PAI  MA 225 18:00 “ra “Onac 225
15-Mar-10  9;50 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 300 1R:00 A A On Ac, 300
[5-Mar-10 950 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/ A 4121){ 250
15-Mar-10 9:50 3692 layhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ;ﬁ; On Ac. 250
15-Mar-16 9:50 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 / A /Deﬁ' 180
15-Mar-10 9:50 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 i1 CA i}qat’ 250
15-Mar-10  9:50 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
15-Mar-10 9:50 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /A On Ac, 300
15-Mar-10  9:50 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 /I/CA y& / 180
15-Mar-10  9:50 4871 BT.Raju Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 /CA “Job Woy 1560
15-Mar-10 9:50 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 A Dept. 250
15-Mar-10  9:50 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 ’ A < On Ac. 250
15-Mar-10  9:50 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
15-Mar-10  9:50 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 “LA On Ac. 250

15-Mar-10  9:50 5114 Sabeet 1SH PLU MA 250 18:00 XA On Ac.
15-Mar-10 %50 5210 ameer ISH PLU MH 150 1800 /!/ On Ac.
E5-Mar-10 %:50 5217 Abbu 1SH PLU MH 150 18:00 ;/1;& On Ac
15-Mar-1¢ 950 5218 M.D>Yousf  ISH PLU MaA 250 18:00 /A On Ac,
15-Mar-1¢  10:00 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac, 300
15-Mar-16 10:00 5123 Ishaq ISH PLU co 300 18:00 A/t;x On Ac. 300
15-Mae-10  10:00 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 !I/A Nil / By ¥, 0
I5-Mar-10 10:00 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 L/A On Ac. 175
15-Mar-10  10:00 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 175
15-Mar-10  10:00 5203  syedullah VEL TiL MA 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Mar-1  To Date: 17/3/10
n

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Agtn Block Payment Amount
17-Mar-10 9:00 2747 WNandalal Bur PKL Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 2735
17-Mar-10 9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 . 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 9:00 2809 Nohare PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10  9:00 289¢ Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
[7-Mar-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-1¢  $:00 2952 Ramarao PKL  CIV MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Mar-10  9:00 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Mar-t0  9:00 2994 Sashikala ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10  9:00 2999 Munna ARJ cv MA, 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
V7-Mar-10 900 3179 Sunithabhai AR Clv FH 130 18:00 T A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL Clv FH 130 18:06 1 A On Ac. 130
I'-Mar-10 9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL  ClV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Mar-10  9:00 3639 Kalabai ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIV co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
17-Mar-1¢  9:05 2801 Sukhcharan ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae. 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 2900 Sukhchand PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 | C On Ac. 275
ti-Mar-10  9:05 2996 Samlabai AR} CIv FH 130 18:00 i C 04 Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 9:05 3494 Sorilal ARI Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Mar-10  9:05 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10  9:05 3907 guddi ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Mar-19  9:05 4467 Narendra ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10 905 5§24 S Arjun ARJ C1v CO 300 18:00 it C On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10  9:05 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ cv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10  9:05 53220 Rupchand ARI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
7-Mar-10 9:05 5221 Samlal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
17-Mar-10 9:05 5222 Rajjesh ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 27
17-Mar-10  9:05 5223 rakesh ARJ Clv MA 275 18:60 1 C On Ac. 275
§7-Mar-10  9:10 4630  Sunil TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 i A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-1¢ 910 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV FH 130 18§:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10  9:10 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 150
17-Mar-10 9:10 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10 910 5058 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10  9:1¢ 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 910 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 [ A On Ac. 275
V7-Mar-10 9:10 5072 Janakibai T’RM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-16 9:10 5224 Dilip ARJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Mas-10  9:10 5225 Pavan ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
17-Mar-1Q  9:1¢ 5226 Amardas ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Mar-10  9:10 5227 Urmila bai ARJ Cv H 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 %10 5228 Sambati ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 9:15 3133 Dasarath ADI cwv MA. ;:3 On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10  9:15 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv Fl4 On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 9:15 4056 Balu NAR WEL MA On Ac. | 250

- Anudit
N )

19 March, 2000 S st

ssst, Manager Adma.

P\{ject Manager/Engg.

ALP ME ESTAIES




Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Ot Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Mar-10 %:15 4668 Bishelal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ag. 150
17-Mar-10 9:15 4853 KumarLal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10 9:15 4963 Raju TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10  9:15 5068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 915 5074 KrishnaRam TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10 9:15 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV Co 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10  9:15 3120 Adiseshu AD1 CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10  9:15 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10  9:15 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10  9:15 5187 Magnath ADI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10  9:15 3229 Manjuladevi ARJ Civ FH 130 18:60 I A On Ac. 130
[7-Mar-10 920 3539 Ismaial AIB CIv MA 275 18:00 [ CA ﬁ 275
F7-Mar-10 9:20 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 i CA Bqa( 130
17-Mar-10 9:20 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Mar-1¢ $:20 4962 Vishwanad TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10 9:20 4964 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
17-Mar-10 9:20 5045 Raghawani ARI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 9:20 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By 0
17-Mae-10 9:20 5160  vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1A Nil;’By}/ 0
17-Mar-10 9:20 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1A Nit/ By, 0
17-Mar-10 9:20 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Nit/ By, 0
17-Mar-10 920 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 I A Nil/ By ; 0
17-Mar-10 9:20 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By . G
17-Mar-10 920 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Nl / By W 0
17-Mar-10 9:20 5179 Jayram AJB CIv MH 150 18:00 | CA 1.

17-Mar-10 925 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 306 18:00 1 A “On Ac.

17-Mar-10 9:25 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dept/

17-Mar-10  9:25 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ae.

17-Mar-10 925 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 tCA D

t7-Mar-10  9:25 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR ME 160 18:00 1 A “Dept:

§17-Mar-10 ©:25 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A “On Ac. 160
17-Mar-10¢  9:25 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-1¢ 9:25 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10  9:25 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-Mar-10 925 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
17-Mar-10 - 9:25 5212 chandra sekhar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
17-Mar-10 9:30 1022 Ballu KR1 HW MH 150 18:00 I CA Job W{ 150
17-Mar-10 930 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Jongrk/ 150
17-Mar-10 93¢ 1751 Balaji KRI1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job W 150
17-Mar-10  9:3¢ 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Jome:k/ 130
17-Mar-10  9:30 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
17-Mar-10  9:30 4837 Ram Pyarce JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10  9:30 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR C On Ac. 125
17-Mar-10  9:30 4953 Raj Kumar NAR C On Ac. 250
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

17-Mar-10 9:30 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 175
17-Mar-10  9:30 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 300 18:00 On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10 9:30 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
17-Mar-10  9:30 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 & A On Ac, 160
17-Mar-10 935 3108 Tirupatht TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 {/l/CA M 250
[7-Mar-10  9:35 3233  Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 A A On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10  $:35 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /f On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10 ©:35 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL M 175 18:00 A On Ac. 175
17-Mar-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 /"CA On Ac. 140
17-Mar-10  9:35 4432  AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 jl? On Ac. 300
17-Mar-16 9:35 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 230 18:00 A })e{ 250
17-Mar-10  9:35 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /i On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10 9:35 5134 Sunil IR PAL MA 225 18:00 ‘J/A On Ac, 225
17-Mar-10  9:35 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 /A Nil /By V 0
17-Mar-10  9:35 5174 ranjeet ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 yC On Ac. 150
17-Mar-10  9:35 5177 Rajesh ARIJ CHV MH 150 18:00 AC On Ac. 150
17-Mar-10  9:35 5178 Sobdial AJB CH MH 156 18:00 _(I/C Dep! 150
17-Mar-10  9:35 5188 balraj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:60 A n Ac. 160
17-Mar-10  9:35 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
F7-Mar-10  9:35 5192 mahinder JAN TIL, MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
17-Mar-10  9:40 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac, 250
i{7-Mar-10 940 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 /i/A On Ac. 225
17-Mar-1¢  9:40 4045 Pramod JR PAl MA 225 i8:00 /A On Ac.
17-Mar-10  9:40 4069 Ram JR PAL HM 300 18:00 /I/A On Ac.
17-Mar-10  9:40 4593 Ganapathi R PAI MA 225 18:00 :,1/A On Ac.
17-Mar-10 9:40 460F Sachin IR PAI MA 225 18:00 P On Ac.
17-Mar-10 9:40 5047 Sameer ISH PLY MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac.
t7-Mar-10 940 5052 MD Rabbame MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 /C On Ac.
17-Mar-10 ~ 9:40 5082 Azmeed ISH  PLU  MA 250 18:00 HA On Ac.
17-Mar-10 9:40 5173 ymallareddy VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/A On Ac.
17-Mar-10 9:40 5211 Nilkant SUN PAIL MA 225 18:00 % On Ac.
17-Mar-10  9:40 5214 Rabsub IR PAL  Ma 225 18:00 ¥ On Ac.
17-Mar-10  9:45 2277 S K Wasim MAH WEL MA 25G 18:00 /l/A On Ac,
17-Mar-10  9:45 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 s On Ac.
17-Mar-10  9:45 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 ,/A On Ac.
{7-Mar-10  9:45 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:0C ‘,J/CA pt.
17-Mar-10 945 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 ,J/CA jgeam’
17-Mar-10  9:45 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ,I/A On Ac.
17-Mar-1¢ 945 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 ,,l/CA Dept
17-Mar-10  9:45 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/A “On Ac,
17-Mar-10  9:45 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/A On Ac.
[7-Mar-10  9:45 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘ On Ac.

17-Mar-10  9:45 5210 ameer [SH

PLU  MB - W VI/A On Ac.
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Mar-1  To Date: 18/3/10
I

Date In 1D Naine Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
18-Mar-10  9:00 2747 Nandalat Bur PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 136
18-Mar-10  9:00 2801 Sukhcharan ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:00 2809 Nohare PEKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 273
18-Mar-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:00 2952 Ramarac PKL  CiV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Mar-10  9:00 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 273
18-Mar-10  9:00 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 [ A On Ac. 130
[8-Mar-10  9:00 2999 Munna ARIJ v MA 275 18:00 P C On Ag, 275
18-Mar-10  9:00 3179 Sunithabhai AR} Crv FH 130 1800 1 A On Ac, 130
18-Mar-1¢  9:00 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 §8:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-1¢  9:00 3494 Sorilal ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Mar-10 900 3545 Radhasham PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
18-Mar-10  9:00 3962 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:00 3907 guddi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 b A On Ac. 130
18-Mas-10  9:00 4467 MNarendra ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 273
18-Mar-10  9:00 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv cOo 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10 900 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:00 5221 Samlal ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:00 5223 rakesh ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:00 5225 Pavan ARJ CIv MH 156 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
18-Mar-10  9:00 5227 Urmila bai ARJ Civ FIH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10  9:05 3219 Lakhanlal ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:05 5224 Diip ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
[8-Mar-10  9:05 5226 Amardas AR} Clv MH 150 18:00 i C On Ac. 150
18-Mar-10 .05 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10  9:10 2998 Chotilal ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:10 3133 Dasarath ADI Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 273
18-Mar-10  9:10 3134 Saraswathi ADIL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10  9;10 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
18-Mar-10  9:10 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:10 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Mar-10  9:10 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Mar-i0  9:10 512¢ Adiseshu ADI CIv Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-19  9:10 5187 Magnath ADI CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:10 5222 Rajjesh ARJ CIv MA, 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:15 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MaA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
L8-Mar-10  9:15 4667 Radhalal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
18-Mar-10 915 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
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Date In 41 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Mar-10  9:15 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10 .15 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:15 4962 Vishwanad TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:15 4964 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
18-Mar-10  9:15 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10 %15 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ag. 275
18-Mar-10  $:}5 5068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-1¢ 9:15 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-1¢  9:15 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:15 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18Mar-10  9:15 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:20 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 A Job W, / 150
18-Mar-10  9:20 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Eepﬁi 160
18-Mar-10  9:20 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 150
18-Mar-10  9:20 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wor/ 130
18-Mar-10 20 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:0¢ 1 CA /pep’( 160
18-Mar-10 920 2084 iHemant ADI Ccrv MA 275 1800 1 A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-1¢  9:20 3707 D.Nassingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /ant/ 160
18-Mar-10  9:20 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA yeo’( 140
18-Mar-10  9:20 4489 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /I;&pt/ 160
18-Mar-10  9:20 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10  9:20 5044 Pratima ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
18-Mar-10  9:20 5045 Raghawani ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
18-Mar-10  9:20 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10 %25 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Work' 140
18-Mar-1¢  9:25 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ept. 140
18-Mar-16  9:25 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Depi/ 140
18-Mar-10  9:25 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ))c‘{ 140
18-Mar-10  9:25 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /DmK 160
18-Mar-10  9:25 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA -ept). 140
18-Mar-13  9:25 4809 Umamahesh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Ept. 160
18-Mar-10  9:25 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 14¢ 18:00 1 CA yr ept. 146
18-Mar-10  9:25 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘ ept. 140
18-Mar-10 925 5100 Narasaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 t CA ept 160
18-Mar-16 9:25 5132 Bhujaxam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA epl. 140
18-Mar-10  9:25 5154 rameza bagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Worjs/ 140
18-Mar-10  9:30 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIvV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac.“ 130
18-Mar-10  9:30 3539 Ismaial AlB CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /a{ 275
18-Mar-10  9:30 3341 Josna AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA M 130
18-Mar-10  9:30 4523 Dhanalaxmi = ADI C1v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10  9:30 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:30 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 i A On Ac. 130
i8-Mar-10 930 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV FHO 130 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-1¢ 930 4649 Saraswathi TRM 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
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Date In i Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Mar-10 9:30 4798 Gouriamma ADI CIvV FH 130 18:00 A On Ac. 130
18-Mar-10  9:30 4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
18-Mar-10  9:30 4965 Rama TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
18-Mar-1¢  9:30 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:.00 1 A 0
18-Mar-10  9:30 5179 layram AJB Clv MEH 150 18:00 1 CA 150
18-Mar-10 %30 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 [ A 225
18-Mar-10  9:35 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
18-Mar-10  9:35 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
18-Mar-10  9:35 4780 SaiXumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:35 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:35 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:35 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-100 9:35 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
18-Mar-10  $:35 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1A Nll/By)/ 0
18-Mar-10  9:35 5t64 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 1800 I A Nll/By\/ 0
18-Mar-10  9:35 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH G 18:00 1A Nil/ By V¥ 0
18-Mar-F0  9:335 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By ¢
18-Mar-10 9:35 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By 0
18-Mar-10  9:35 5188 bat raj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
18-Mar-10 9:40 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ~Dept, 160
18-Mar-10 9:40 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 CA _Bpt 250
18-Mar-10 940 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  2:40 4432  AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:40 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 30G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:40 4837 RamPyaree  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:40 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
18-Mar-10  9:40 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10 9:40 5157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 16
18-Mar-10 940 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 0
18-Mar-10 9:40 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA D 250
18-Mar-10  9:40 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 §18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
[8-Mar-10  9:40 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:50 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:50 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 306 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-£0  9:50 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:50 3790 Ramprathap JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
18-Mar-10  9:50 4530 KhiRodh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
18-Mar-10  9:50 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-1¢  9:50 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:50 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CLV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:30 5t73 ymallareddy VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac, 160
18-Mar-10  9:50 5177 Rajesh ARIJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On A€ 150
18-Mar-10  9:50 5178 Sobdial AlB Civ 18:00 I A ept. i50
18-Mar-10  9:50 5190 ram surane 0 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amounf

18-Mar-10  9:50 5215 surat VYPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:50 5216 dilip VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 ‘/I/A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:55 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300 13:00 A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  9:55 3379 Shaik Chand MTF PLU MA 250 13:00 _/A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  9:55 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
18-Mar-10  9:55 4045 Pramod IR PAl MA 225 18:00 /A On Ac. 225
18-Mar-10  9:35 4069 Ram R PAI HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 306
18-Mar-10  9:55 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 225 18:00 ,‘(‘: On Ac. 225
18-Mar-10  9:55 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
[8-Mar-10  9:55 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 225 1800 KA On Ac. 225
18-Mar-10 %53 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  ©:55 5125 [lyothi ram IR PAI CO 300 18:00 A A On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10¢ 9:55 5134  Sunil IR PAl MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
18-Mar-10 9:55 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 /A On Ac. 225
18-Mar-10 .55 5213 Diwakar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac,

18-Mar-1¢ 10:00 2277 S K Wasim MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 / CA On Ac.

18-Mar-1¢  10:00 2280 Yaare khan MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Ac,

18-Mar-1¢  10:00 2425 Narasimhuie NAR  WEL cO 300 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 300
18-Mar-10  10:00 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 CA pt. 250
18-Mar-10  E0:00 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 ;l/CA Dept” 180
18-Mar-10  10:00 5047 Sameer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /A 4}&0_ 250
18-Mar-10  10:00 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 250 13:00 /I/C On Ac. 250
18-Mar-10  10:00 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 250

[8-Mar-10 10:00 5210 ameer ISH PLU MH

150

. /A On Ac. 150
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MFH - Attendance Value Detalled Report. From Date:

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofir ng)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor {18 detail records)

‘Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (C1v1])
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {15 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (15 d

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
‘PaymentType  OnAc.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records)

_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (4 detail reco

Contractor Name

B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment ’Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (5 detai

Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary Tor "'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

12/3/10  To Date: 18/3/10

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

22

10
40
40,

10
22

—_—

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (15 detail reco
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (CTdi
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Contractor Name

Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 40
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 38
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detailrecords) Sum o 18
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 20
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {4 detail records} Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (21 detail =~ Sum 109
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad ('Files)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) o Sem 10
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 34
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum i1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 51
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (21 detail Sum 81
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill coO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA I
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) 31
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. {14 detail r&lords) & 39
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (4, detai _ B 39
I S A ——————
‘“’bR‘ ~ ‘ ey ITjicfigse of> 4
J rast, Mbnager ADNWE. d j : o _
: R _ delabad, Froject Manager/EVgg
A i 1% rgiai€s, ry e . gd.
| I !3*9_%” mig! \ | ALP'NE ESTAJES |

i st e el B AT \
—

ALPIIE ESTATES

[
!



Contractor Name K .Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {6 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 23
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec o Sum 23

Contractor Name o Kileshwar (le) ) -

Payment Type  On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 23

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 59
_Summary for 'Confractor Name'= Kileshwar (Civil) (24 detail records ~~ Sum 59

Contractor Name Marka NaraSImhuiu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 14.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuluy Goud (Welder ~ Sum 145
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skili Co

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) ' Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (9 detail records) Sum 31

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (9 detailrec ~ Sum 31
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbm g)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skili MA \D

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) i/Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) 7 Sum 2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (2'defairfecor Sum 2
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Contractor Name ~ S. Arjun (CiviD)

Payment Type S On Ac.

Worker Skill CO _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 45
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 46
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 131
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (26 detail records) __ Sum 1 )
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (5 detail ~~~ Sum B Y
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_Sunitha (Painter) (6 detail records) ~~ Sum 12
Contractor Name T.Ramanamma {Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 52
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 58
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 127
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (23 detail re ~ Sum 127
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail recor
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanyeer Khan (

mbing) (11 detai
CERTIFIED BY
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Contractor Name ~ V.Phanendar (Elecirician)

19 March, 2010

Payment Type - On Ac.
Worker Skitl CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = TIM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (17 detai =~ Sum 239
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (18 detail Sum 33
Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (6 detail records Sum

Grand Total
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

From: 12/3/10 To: 18/3/10

Work Desc
Dicsel

Labour huis shifting
"
meoE. huts shifting

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop

- 2786 \\»\ZE.S <CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAD2847 1325 1835

¢ .\m\qmq \\TZ& 10 \0\: Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 :W.bm\\ 11:38 Un_unm\m:_?:m. .
2788 ~14-Mar-10 \mﬂ Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 1341 14:04 Labour huis shifting
: 2789 r\ 4-Mar-10 . _-€H Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AP24C 6152 mrm\wm\ Erw@\ Labous huts shifting
Mubo - w\.gmm-mo AH Bhikshapathy Tractor AP24C E.MN _w\%\ nﬁu\
< 2 4-Mar-10 €M Bhikshapathy Afadtor ARZACE52 15:57 1616
\mﬂ@m \_\ZE._.-S «CH| Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 PM\ _m

e 2793 kx«w\xé-_c .~ CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor
\M\dm 8-Mar-10 ~CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor
2995 48 Mar-10  «<TH Bhikshapathy  Tractor

2796 \@z@-s \%w%@ﬁéa Tractor

4
"

| CHECKED

!
-4
§
P

_ BUANTYI QUALITY

0

AP24C 6152 1029 s.w_\
AP24C 6152 11427 1147

AAO 2847 27 1 1:58 ~
Ap24c 6152 WWbm\ 12:55~

CERTIFIED BY

&lpine £siates, Hydeiabad,

rm_u\cvrﬂm shifting
Ballies shifting

Ballies shifting
Baltieg shifting
Disel—

Quantity
1
1

Rate
170
170
170
170
170
170

W_\.‘ 170

170
170
170

170

Units Amount
per trip 170
per trip 170
per trip 170
per trip 170
per trip 170
per trip ] 170
per E..m.lllll\ 170
per trip 170
per trip [70
per trip 170
per trip 170

Frautetrceawaziacenmmrh

o ljrasniceNidsea

& ».».ﬁw
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name D.srinivas Rao
Material Type Rate /
Ree ring 2" 90
RCC Ring 4" _ 180 / @L& /‘)
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises P A : ) .
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 624 £ W YEx é )
Supplier Name Laxmi Narashima Enterpris NQ\A
Maierial Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 624 /
Supplier Name Mohammed Ali
Material Type Rate / '
Water Tanker in (5500 lts) 250
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate / —
Robo fine sand i .5 o %@; E}i%ﬁ “

asst, Manager AGR ject Managet/EFGg.

o Estates, Hydeiebads ALDHE EGTAIES
algin
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MFH - Qutward Report

No Date Time To Location
_ 252 E\_ml 0 1385  Greemwood estates
&;“\u\ ¥ it _x,v PMEAEagarum
\\\1 Ml 10 GMR
o 13-Mged”  17:10_-6MR
\.ﬁ\ 15-Mar-10 1710 GMR
2557 18-Mar-10 1122 GMG
255 18-Mart0  11:23—GMG
2557 (8-Marl0 1124 GMG
v\ww@\. 18-Mar-10 11;26 GMG
.mm\ 1&-Marl0 1127 GMG
C236  18Mar10  1k28T  GMG
Num\ 18-Mar-10  11:29  GMG
257 18-Mar-10 1235  GMG
257 .;\5,\3 12:36__ MG
257 T8-Mar-10 1237  GMG
.ﬁ“ 18-Mar-10 12:38  GMG
A€ 13Marl0 1300 GMG
2587 f8Mar-i0.  13:00 GMG
2587 BRaclo 13:007 GMG
ME 18-Mar-10  13:00 GMG
¥ 18-Mar-10 1500 GMG
"0 1gMarTD 1600 GMG
.Mm 18-Mar-10 15:00 GMG
. CHECKED
QUARNT? \mé%? i
H
Kl o Q\W\Ng
ALPINE ESTATES |

19 March, 2010

Item Categor Item Desc

To: 18/3/10
Item Size
.\Ommams grey floori .Lﬂ
a\ﬂ@mmm.a Steel Grey §ul2-—"
!\U\wﬁu . \-
_ Suiteh _Sunps
lm@wﬂ\. Sanps
bb«m\wm:mnm k_\
@m\wm_:om it
A.Wn\«_m.wﬁ:mnm S
aokuwwp_:nm %1\
n@@ﬂmwaznm A2
fﬂmo\e_u‘ma_:mm g
Gova Ballies m_g -
Ciows Balles s
Gova Ballies A2
Gova Ballies 10—
1\\\\\ )
Gova Ballies 8
- ) E
Gova Ballies LW
.\% lies \\5\
Gova Ballies 413
%ﬁ& 8
%Enw\mwm:_.nm !
Gova Balli 12!
¥- allies @\\\_\
g@: ies 10 o

Quantity Units

Gate Pass N
1824

Vehicle N
ApZo0 4515
Pm..m\mt.p.w@m

ALZEAL62
AP36AC2621

AP36AC2621
AP24C 6152
AP24C6152
AP24€6T52
AAQ28HT
AAQ 2847
AAQ 2847
ARO 247
APRAC2847
AP24C 2847
AP24C 2847
AB24€ 2847

AP2AC 6152

AP24(C 6152
—
AP24( 6152

AP4E 6152
AP2847
AP28-47

APXE 47

Delivered by Received b
Dipin - N.Praveen
Dipin__— N Praveen
U::.m._\\\n Raju «
Dipip———  Rajr

Dipin — Raju
Dipep— |  scoufify
Dipenr—— ' ~Security
Dipen——"" security—"""
Dipea— “chandra moli
Dipgn—- chamirgmoli
Dipen— —chandra moli
Dipen " chandearmuti—
Dipen~ security
Dipgn—"" secmmity
Dipen——- BTty
Dipgn—"" segurity
Dipen ______ - cgandra
Dipen - ¢gand
Qnm:\\ gﬂ
Dipeii. " cgandrd
dipen T security
diperr™ " security
“dipen security

© Pagelofl




MFH - Cement Register Report From: 12/3/10

Cement Reg. No
1

A7
yaz
y&S

5% e

%

-

£
o
@

e

._.
th
=
N

2\

—
Ln
(=]
h

-

A

g

£,

!‘\:_‘
3

Date

}?/Mar—l()

%Mar-lo

12-Mar-10
12<Mar-10

J13¥ar-10
al;-IO
13<Mar-10
K3 Mar-10
13<Mar-10
‘Mar-m
3’5-/ -10
o
yAa”r'-l 0

_LpMar-10

15-¥ar-10

Pl
:/l’KN_!ar—l 0

/lﬁ/{ar-lo

<17-Mar-10
%ﬁMaMO
}Mar-l 0
P:Mar-l 1]
}Mar—] 0
(l 8-Mar-10

CHECKED |

PRE——

QUANTITYI QUALITY )

19 March, 2010

Time Issued For
ynef Pia/stering 2nd coal
GA Wark

}50 h,Plu/mbing
1530 farble work
E,CHO’ FilEs Work
W Pﬁ?tering 2nd coat
W’ Tiles"Work
“12: Plasfering work
1605 Marble work
F)}% Mérble work
9,35/ M¥rater Proofing
/16/ Tﬁ—s Work
1/14,5' Tf/ s Work

<

},;ao/ Tiles Work
1100~ Waléf Proofing
M WateT Proofing

14/00/ Plastmg
14 Mﬁale work
J,é’ﬁﬂ /ldstmg
%6' T1les Work
i w Plasting
* et
y&)’ Plasting
)1;30 —ﬁasting

CERTIFIED BY

Asst, Me#nager Adm
“lpina csraves, Hydeiaha

Cement Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Crade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
OPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade
PPC Grade

To: 18/3/10

Block No Quantity Issued By

/5,‘- security
)/security
/3' security
‘_/fvsecurity
?ﬁécurity

15 security

ﬁ/security
?O/fsecurity

/sccunty

/,secunty
/0/ Security
}Sccurity
: &Security
Z/Sécurity
/4 “Security

/Securlty
l,Sfbecurrty

A Secarity
20 Security

‘/I‘L Security

50~ Security

yccurity
yecurity

T - R R v~ R R R e~ S o B L

Project Manager/Beg
ALP NE ESTAIES

Page 1 0Fl



MFH - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:  18/3/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC
Quantity in bags
S—ummary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PWi records) ‘ S
Sum oY
Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 33 Gradg (485 de records) S T - T
0"

Sum

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (245 dgia records)

Sum 0
Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (Y£94 detait records) 3
Sum -1365 %
Grand Total -1365 ;

At
G ww{.‘agﬁggj '

RUAMTIV VI OLALIY
TAYIOUAL,

;vn...J

AT 5

ALPINE ESTATRg | Aot Meneoor Aame

wigine :sisies, Hydersbad, ) ALV NE ERTAIES

e s e
S
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:  12/3710 To: 18/340

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity U Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
wwmm \m Mar-10  10:00 Srirama _umnoQ mm:nQ anxﬁmm @an. 1 \zvx - 266 AP28T 1346 raju security
3229 \~ 2-Mar-10 10:00 Ganesh Paper A Feenadu \K by hand g narayana security
3229 ~712-Mar-10  10:01 Ganesh Paper A Sakshi \Av by hand g narayana sectirity
3229-12-Mar-10  10:02 Ganesh Paper A Deecan Chronicle 28 ‘A by hand g narayana security
32297 12-Mar-10  10:03 Ganesh Paper A Hindu 28 \AOm by hand g narayana security
3229 w\_w-zmm?_o 10:04 Ganesh Paper A Swathi 28 \Hx by hand g narayana security
ung 2-Mar-1¢  10:00 Pavan Electrical HRC Fuse 63amps 3 Xos 576 by hand ajay security
323t \H 2-Mar-10  10:00 Local Purchase Tea special 30 \Xﬂ by hand ajay security
3231 - 12-Mar-10  10:01 Local Purchase Tea ordinary 28 Alos by hand ajay security
3232 7 12-Mar-10  10:00 Saroja Book De Xerox 160 \maam by hand amresh security
3233 \MELSELQ 14:00 Veerabhadra sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 173 AP229V 2012 party security
3234 ¢ 12-Mar-10  16:00 Shubham Enterp Distributicen Board 12 way 15 \z\ 12466 AP13X 4686 selva security
3235 \E-?.HM:-_ 0 16:00 Sri Lakshmi Ent Gova Rope uc.\w\ﬂ,_z 864 API3X 4686 selva security
3235 ,\S-?S?S 16:01 Sri Lakshmi Ent Bombay Nails 3" \Xﬁ 864 API13X 4686 selva security
3236 \_MmeT_o 16:00 Veesamsetty Am Acid u.o\_ﬁw\ 18741 AP13X 4686 selva security
3236 \\_ 2-Mar-10  16:01 Veesamsetty Am Phenyl I ir moXﬁm 18741 APL3X 4686 seiva security
3236 _12-Mar-10 16:02 Veesamsetty Am Bombay Brooms Big 20 Om. 18741 API13X 40686 selva security
3237 \_w-zm_.-_ 0 10:00 Krishna Traders Hammer Bit Smm 1 \,ﬁ by hand ditip security
wmww\mw-gmlc 10:15 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks . 4"x8"x16" 330 \v% [74 AP29V 2012 party security
32397 13-Mar-10  10:40 Krishna Traders Birla White Cement 2 mm, by hand vadhaya security
3240 \,G-Z_QLO 11:00 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" .&o\w&m 175 AP29V 2012 party security
3241° G Mar-10  11:20 Polymer Product Spacers til 6 mm 1000 \wﬁw 41 by bike party security
3242 4 13-Mar-10 [1:30 Krishna Fraders SWR Copling kL 13 mﬁd by hand ‘ zayeed security
3242 \nw-im._.-s 11:31 Krishna Traders Plain tee 3" 5 Nos by kand zayeed security
3243 \\S-EE..E 13:00 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"'x8"x16" 350 Kos 176 AP29V 2012 party security
3244 13-Mar-10  13:00 Shankara Pipes ] SWR pipe clips 7Smm " AP1IX 3397  party __ Security

e

“RTIFIED BY by _

19 _quo_._ No_o

P e it 3 A A

i oS

P.o_m..wgm:mwm_.\numm . :
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Inward No

. Date
Mﬁ\ 13-Mar-10

Bﬁr\ 13-Mar-10
3244 /7 13-Mar-10
3244 # 13-Mar-10
3244/ 13-Mas-10
S&i\ 13-Mar-10
Baxm-zﬁ.s
3246 / 13-Mar-10
3247 \a-za-s
3247 £ 13-Mar-10
Sﬁ\; Mar-10
3248 \m Mar-10
3249 ° 13-Mar-10
Smo\\ 14-Mar-10
3251/ 14-Mar-10
wmw_\\ 14-Mar-10
wpm_\ﬁ-gm_‘-_o
3251 \E Mar-10

a Mar-10
3252 -Mar-10
3252 4-Mar-10

uumm.\A-Zm?mo
32527 14-Mar-10
mNmN“E.KE 10
3252 \H 4-Mar-i0
3252 \E -Mar-10

3253 4-Mar-10
3253 © 14-Mar-10

Supplier
Shankara Pipes

Shankara Pipes 1
Shankara Pipes 1
Shankara Pipes |
Shankara Pipes |
Shankara Pipes
Green Wood Est
Veerabhadra Sw
Premer Engincer
Premes Engincer
Premer Engineer
Krishna Tradets
shree adithya ent
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary

1MJ.__H.N1,HJ .WJ.,W..V

s

Category Item Desc

SWR pipe clips
SWR s/socket pipe
SWR Copling

swr multi floor trap
swe n/trap

SWR s/socket pipe
Caspian Grey
Solid Bricks

Wire red 180 mtrs
Wire blue 180 mtrs
Wire black 180 mitrs
Plain tee

Recron

Acid

Tube light
Gangbox

Switch

Socket

EWC S Trap Off White Wi
EWC $/Trap Off White
Wash Basin OffWhite

Wash Basin White

Wash Basin Off White

Pedestal ofw
Wash Basin White
Pedestal white

GI Elbow

Steel Tube

Size
110mm
75mm
75mm
110mm
110x75m

110mm

4"x8"x16"
1/18

720

7120

3

125 gms
1itr

4

0

Quantity Units

Brand
200 N6

25 -Boxes

350 M6
3 /6ols

7 s
8 . o:.m
10

1500, 6%
240
2 5
.»Aw
2 6
7 A0s

1 Xos
13 xﬁ@‘

39/ Nos

DCNo V. No
1924 AP11X 3397
1924 AP11X 3397
1924 AP11X 3397
1924 AP11X 3397
1924 AP11X 3397
1924 AP11X 3397
1512 AP24 4515
177 AP2GV 2012
1883 AP13X 4686
1885 AP13X 4686
1885 API3X 4686

by hand
203 AP13X 4686

by hand

by hand

by hand

by hand

by hand
4257 AP29V 7378
4257 AP29V 7378
4257 AP20V 7378
4257 AP29V 7378
4257 AP29V 7378
4257 AP29V 7378
4257 AP29V 7378
4257 AP29V 7378
4266 AP29U 9966
4266 AP29U 9966

Del. By
party

party
party
party
party
party
Mahesh
party
party
party
party
zaveed
selva
anjuli
raju
raju
raju
raju
party
party
party
party
party
party

. CHECKED

(O ANTREYIQUALITY

Received
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
securify
security
security
secutity
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
securify
security
security

secutity




Inward No Date Time Supplier ~Category Item Desc . Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received

ummua\_a-gma.ﬂo 13:02 Praful Sanitary GI B Nipple 15x50mm 150 Vm\ 4266 AP20U 9966 selva security
12537 14-Mar-10  13:03 Praful Sanitary (1 B Nipple 15x100m 200 Mos 4266 AP29U 9966 selva security
3253 4.Mar-10  13:04 Praful Sanitary GI B Nipple 15%x50mm 100 a 4266 AP29U 9966 selva security
3253° 14-Mar-10  13:05 Praful Sanitary G Coupling 15mm Noc\a‘om 4266 AP29U 9966 selva security
ummu\vx.zm?_o 13:06 Praful Sanitary GI Plug 15mmn 200 ANos 4266 AP29U 9966 sefva security
3254 ¢ [5-Mar-10  10:00 Veerahadra Swa Solid Bricks A'x8"x16" 350 Aos 178 AP29V 7378 party security
ummm\x-z.&._o 10:10 Krishna Traders Iron cutting wheel r\A by hand ishaq security
3256 ¢ \G-EE-S 10:20 Krishna Traders Plain tee 3" 10 ,.«..Zom by hand ishaq security
3236 f\ 15-Mar-£0  10:21 Krishna Traders R Nails 212" OXES by hand ishaq security
15-Mar-10  11:50 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"'%8"x16" 350 xx. 179 AP29V 2012 party security
3258 \\G Mar-10  12:00 Krishna Traders Welding Rod 2 .Laﬂm by hand mehboob security
3258 “ 5-Mar-10  [2:01 Krishna Traders Tron cutting wheel 2 \_am by hand mehboob security
3259 \G-ZE..S 11:40 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 Nos 180 AP29V 2012 party security
3260 \ 15-Mar-10 1420 PMR - Nagaram MS Door 17 Mos 1210 AP29T 2286 raju security
32617 15-Mar-10  14:50 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 \xﬂ 181 AP29V 2012 party security
3262 “&.Zmlo 15:1¢ Johnson Tiles Tiles 2x2 63 Boxes 7118 AP16W 5434 party security
3262 .\G-ZSTS 15:11 Johnson Tiles Tiles 69 \mo\xom 7118 AP16W 5434 party security
3262 .Mm -Mar-10  15:12 Johnson Tiles Tiles 68 Boxes 7118 AP16W 3434 party seeurity
3263 \m -Mar-1¢  13:15 Krishna Traders Tube light 4! ».\zﬁm by hand raju security
3263 \G Mar-10  15:16 Krishna Traders Switch 5 amps 6 Mos by hand raju security
32637 15-Mar-10  15:17 Krishna Traders Socket 5 amps 3 xﬁ by hand raju security
3264 \\G.EE-S 15:45 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 \Aum 82 AP29V 2012 party security
3265 £ 15-Mar-10 16:00 KGN Marbles Marble Slab 51"x51" 183 \v\ 118 MPQOHP 3713 party security
3265 \ 5-Mar-10  16:01 KGN Marbles Yellow Marbel 60™x60" uoo\ax 118 MPOOHP 3713 party security
3266 \G-ZB-E 17:00 Mayur Enterpris AC plain sheets 2x2 10 \x,mm 5030 AP13X 4686 selva security
3267  15-Mar-10  17:00 Sri Rama White cement 50kes 1 HBags 2246 AP13X 4686 selva Security
3268 \. Mar-10  17:00 Premier Enginee wire black 90 mtrs I/18 20 Coils 1914 AP13X 4686 selva security
3268 ° 15-Mar-10  17:01 Premier Enginee wire black 90 mirs 3/20 33 om._m» . ] selva security
CERTIFIED BY 3
D AN T arnfied by:
W
19 March, 2010
pgge, N nagef pamn,
Sipine 8 o188 FVES sbed. roject Manager/tngg. e —
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Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category Item Desc ~ Size @:mﬁ#«.”\% Brand DCNo V. No  Del. By Received

(es, ydennbad, ALD NE ESTAIES

3268 & 15-Mar-10 17:02 Premier Enginee wire red 90 mtrs 720 1 1914 AP13X 4686 selva security
uumo,\ 17-Mar-10  9:45 Praful Sanitary Water loft tank 200ltrs 13 \Xc\m\ 4237 AP28W 3832 party security
3270 ¢ 17-Mar-10 10:25 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 \Aum 184 AP29V 2012 pasty security
um.:\\ 17-Mar-10  11:30 Green Wood Res Trolley bottom 4 4 \w,am 1513 AP28X 5476 ramulu security
3271 \\ [7-Mar-10  11:30 Green Wood Res Trolley bottom 2 3 &&m 1513 AP28X 5476 ramulu security
3271 .M, 17-Mar-10  11:30 Green Wood Res Window Frame 4x4 9 MNos 1513 AP28X 5476 ramulu security
3271 \ 17-Mar-1¢  11:30 Green Wood Res Window Frame 6x4 2 “Nos 1513 AP28X 5476 ramubu security
32727 17-Mar-10  11:45 Krishna traders EWC long bend W\ﬁ byhand chand security
umqw\ 17-Mas-10  13:05 veerabadra swa Sclid Bricks 47x8"x16" 350 .az% 183 Ap29v 2012 party security
mw.&\ 17-Mar-10  16:35 shubam enterpri Wooden Bex 6x8 50 Mbs 12479 Ap2%t 9966 Arivind security
uu.&\ 17-Mar-10  17:30 shiva shakti stee Steel Tube 25mm 140 2\ 18101 Ap28w 4124 party security
3276 ~18Mar-10  11:00 tanuja entp Sink 14 \wam 4542 Ap29u 3521 party security
3277 _18-Mar-10  11:05 krishna traders Welding Rod 1 .zﬂ byhand N.goud security
3277 “MW-Z%S 11:05 krishna traders [ron cutting wheel 1 Lﬁm byhand N.goud security
3278 8-Mar-10  16:15 sri rama paints Araldite lkg _c\%om 2266 Ap29t G966 selva security
3279 ¢ 18-Mar-10  16:15 venkatramna bin A4 Paper 10 Bundles 2252 Ap29t 9966 selva security

. CHECKED

“ ifﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ%?ghwﬁ Ty CERTIFIED W@. W

b \ i 3

M@w | b on \wq@\% m

e s [ et o O

POAL e S TATES “ Bigins i85 Project Manager/ngg. w
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 12/3/10 To: 18/3/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
676 12-Mar-10 130 D.srinivas Rao Recsimg 2" 80-Ap29u9183 - P .. Security__.. .Boo\
ﬁ.m.u\.‘_\_u.g 10 - 6:36--Mohammed Ali %m:wnﬁ in (5500 lts g %mf&ﬁ\ m.E.Q — Sec _..qu mmo\
A0 e o s A6 Py T Seourit—
hm\z-ﬂ\w@n\ﬂc m...\NM.._A:.  Enterprises .zmm_ﬁw\mmza VIW (Big) \E\mmm Ap24x-4159 Party —— Security 13450.32"
67 E.@\mﬁ.\mo 19:04 _Mohamped Ali Watgr Fanker it (3500 Its e Ap24w 9796 Party _-——"  Security— mMo\
530 15-Mag-H0 47 Mohamumed Ali Water-Tanker in (5500 ts _A-Ap24w 9796 Party . Securify. . 250"
| m\.t .E% C“mm\ww_ub\wm_‘o.oz Wﬁ Ltd ,%.oco fine sand . ABS Apl2u 89 _um_.W\\x. mmmﬁ@ 6332.5 \ ~ Wu\%\\
Q. \.\\w 6 .Eto m_.ﬁ\x:m: m\zwﬂ@:mnm .ch\mm:a VIW (Big) Wu%‘mm 2@@%\ w@_\\.. Security (1490424 w S rd
683 16-Mar-10 815 Mghammed Ali “Water Tanker in {5500 lts _1-ApZAw 9796 Pagty— _Security 150 <
fg ~Mag=0"" mwm\wmxa.w%m:mam Enterpr FingSand VIW (Big) As74 AP29359~ party” seearity” 12317.76
- :_“Emlo 9:29--Mohamred Ali g,@:xnn in (5500 Iis LA AP2AW796 party——— segrity 250,
‘bmm\ 18-Mar<10" q@\!?mwmbgg Ali gﬂ Tanker in (3500 Its T AP2AVLDT96 party SECUFity umo\
687 _18-Mar-10 - 15:00-Psrinivas-Rao RCC Ring 4" 8 AP29U %\\\mm& R securify  o—- 1440 ¢
\ .\\\ s\m " g =
[0 A
2% % %ﬂ . \ \m@s Audit
T enst . G TN e il reressirsn

GUANTITYIGY

ALITY

NSy S

1o 9 e

19 March, 2010

CERTIFIED BY

ﬂmwmm 4wﬁﬁMWMMW»
ﬂ_. _ __iﬂm@.

ect Managerl
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o b

£aTAIES
T T
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 12.03.10 to 18/03/10 { ONE WEEK )

] oo | gcr [OVmETOR | RoO | el o ones | voncs | " | wamaces
---- 1 .”AE-1 - Security Room | Security Room 0 0 0 6 “ 04 o
2 AE-2 | sukcharan Arjun 0 . 10 15 0 0 5
3 AE3 " fal chand  Adun 40 10 0 0 0 50
4 AE-4 kamlesh Arjun 40 10 0 0 0 50
5 AES |  munna A | 40 10 0 0 0 __—
6 AE6 |  narend Arjun 40 10 15 o 0 85
7 AE-7 sorilal Arjun 40 "10 15 0 0 65
8 | AES chotelal Arjun 40 10 15 T e
o | AES | gudda Agun 40 0 | 15 o | o &5
"0 | AEf0 | chandu Arjun a0 | 10 15 0 0 a5
L AE-11 _ nandlal Kaitash 40 10 15 0 0 65 )
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 4 | 10 15 0 0 65
VVVVV 13 AE-13 mohan __Kailash 40 10 15 0 0 65
14 ©  AE-t4 | radesham Kailash 40 10 0 0 0 50
15 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 40 10 o 0 0 50
16 AE-18 kailesh Kailash 40 10 0 0 0 50
17 | AE17 kailesh Kailash | 40 10 0 0 o 50
18 | AE18 | Generator B - - I o
18 AE-19 praful A Jyothi Babu 40 10 15 25 25 115
20 | AE20 |  Jayaram T Ramanamma 49 10 15 25 25 15
2 AE-21 | vijay A Jyothi Babu | 40 10 0 0 50
22 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 ¢ 50
23 AE-23 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
24 | AE-24 Akrhshna | T Ramanamma @ 40 10 | 15 0 0 65
25 | AE25 Dilip TRamanamma| 40 | 10 | 0O o | o 50
26 AE-26 Shyam T Ramanamma 40 10 0 o 0 50
27 | AE-27 P. Subhash | T Ramanamma 40 10| 0 0 50
_23 AE-28 _Ghakrapani | T Ramanamma | 40 10 15 0 0: ] 65
29 AE-29 | ismalil A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 o 50
30 AE-30 ismaif A Jyothi Babu 4 10 0 0 0 50
31 AE-31 " ramakanth Ramakant 40 10 0 0 0 50
32 | AE32 | ramakanth | Ramakant 40 10 . 0 0 0 50
33 AE-33 | Adisheshu Adhisheshu 40 10 15 25 0 90
34 AE-34 johan | A Jyothi Babu 40 10 15 0 0 85
35 | AE-35. kumar AdyothiBabu | 40 | 10 0 0 0 50
36 AE-36 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
37T AE-37 Vacant |  Vacant 0 0 0 0 o o
3B AESS Deb kumar_ | T Ramanamma | 40 A - °_ | &
39 | AE-39 | tramanamma T Ramanamma | 40 10 0 6 .9 . s
40 | AE40 | Vacant |  Vacamt . -
4 AR Vacant | Vacant |
- 42 AE-42 _Vacant Vacant 0
43 AE-43 ramakanth Ramakant 40 '
1 4 s 5 TWMGFnesh Ramakant 40 |
'ﬂﬁ_mmma Goud | Narsimha Goud | . 40
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 12.03.10 to 18/03/10 { ONE WEEK)

48 | AE-48 | Aileshwar Phanender rl 4 | 10| 0 |0 ‘\ 0o | 50

49 AE-49 tshag Mehboob | 40 | 10 _l s o0 0 65
50 | AE50 | Manohar |  Basappa | 4977,5\ _f0 o ' o ‘ 50

51 | AEs1 | jagan _ AdyothiBabu | 40 | 10 T | o 1 o T s
52 AES2 ‘| Chandraiah ‘| T Ramanamma | 20 | 10 15 0 2% | 90
; 53 | AE-53 Secutity Room I Security Room i - - ____!_ - - \ - 0o
54 AE-54 Security Room | Security Room - - | - - -
55 . AE-BB Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 , 0 0

56 | AE-56 raju | Mannem 4 1 10 J o | 0 o _ L 50
57 AE-57 |  Koutalya | Mannem | 40 10 o | o o | 50
58 | A8 | suni | yomiRam | 40 | 10 | o | 0O o | 50
59 | AE-59 | kunthi T Ramanamma ; 40 10 | 0 | o 0 50

60 | AEs0 Sushant Phanender 40 10 15 ‘| 25 28 | 115

61 AE-61 Koutalya Ajun | 40 10 15 | o | 0 65

62 | AE-62 Bhagvan T Ramanamma | 40 10 15 o | o 65

63 | AE63 mannem Mannern 40 10 5 | 0 0 65
B4 | AE64 ~ poxing G Krishna 40 10 0 0 0 50

65 AE-85 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0 |
66 AE-68 lakhan lal Arjun 40 10 16 0 0 -
67 AE-67 ‘] Vacant L vacant | - | - | - | - - 0
68 | AEes | Vacant Vacant | o | o 0 0 0
69 AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 0 \ 0 \ 0 0 0
1 AE-70 Narsimhulu Mannem 40 10 0 0 0 50

1 AETH Vacant Vacant | 0 0 0 0 0 o

72 AE-72 Vacant Vacant . - - - -
73 AE-73 Vacant Vacant - - - - - |
74 | AE-T4 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0

75 | AETS Bhagban Mannem | 40 w o5 - -

76 AE-76 |  Vacant Vacant \ - - I - - ‘l - _

77 AE-77 | Jaishirya T Ramanamma\ 40 l 10 \ 0 0 | o | “50_
78 AE-78 Radhelal TRamanamma' 40 | 10 | 0 o | o 50
o AE-79 Bhaneswar | T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
80 | AE-80 Nirmal | T Ramanamma 40 | 10 0 0 0 50 |
R AE-81 Vacant | Vacant ‘ - ‘. - - - - o

82 | AE-82 Kumarlal ‘)TRamanamma s | 10 \ 0 0 0 50
83 | AE®83 Ashok | TRemanamma| 40 16 | O 0 0 0
| 84 |  AE-B4 Rohit T Ramanamma | 40 10 '\ 0 c 0 50

85 ‘I AE-85 Ghamia Mannem 40 \ 10 % 15 0 ! 0 65
85 | AES | Vacant Vacant | 0 | O | | o o 0o
87 | AEs7 Basappa Basappa | 40 " 0 | 0 \ 0 \ o | 50
88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant | - | - - | - | - 0
89 AE-89 Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma . 40 10

90 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 0o

91 AE-91 Vacant Vacant 0
92 ‘ AE-92 |  Vacant | Vacant | 0 0

3 | AEos | Basanth | TRemanamma| 40 | 10 |

o4 | Age4 | Kishma | TRemanamma| 40 . 10 |
) ?E-—JM ash | Ramakant | 40 ‘ 10 ‘50
o shyan lal \ Arjun 40 \ 10 Gt G A L -

QAL (T /Y] .~ GRANDTOTAL 4135




